Partienplan
West - B 2

Sportart: Dart

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name

1
2

o~NO UL W

Yorkshire Bulls
DC Huttwil 1 3/4

HD Braui

Crazy Players
DC Choéme Grad
DC Olten 1

DC Wiggertal
Hubel Darter

Nr. Team-Name

Yorkshire Bulls
DC Huttwil 1 3/4
HD Braui

Crazy Players
DC Chéme Grad
DC Olten 1

DC Wiggertal

Gaststaette

Yorkshire Pub Pub

Schultheissenbad
Huttwil Troxy
Braui 2020

Jagerstubli Catia's

Chdme Grad DC
Hammer Pub
Imesch Clublokal
Hubel Bar

Kapitan

Klasse: B

Strasse

Eriswilerstr. 18
Bahnhofstr. 8

Spitalstr. 2 A
Engelgasse 7
Postackerstr. 1
Hammerallee 1
Am Berg 3
Geisshubelweg 57

Greub, Marcel
Canova, Mauro
Kutlacic, Darisan
Da Fonseca, Catia
Pirracchio, Claudio
Schwarz, Urs
Arnold, Beat

O~NO U WNE

Vorrunde
Runde
1

Hubel Darter

Heim-Team

Yorkshire Bulls
HD Braui

DC Chéme Grad
DC Wiggertal
Crazy Players
DC Huttwil 1 3/4
DC Olten 1
Hubel Darter
DC Choéme Grad
Hubel Darter
Yorkshire Bulls
HD Braui

DC Wiggertal
DC Olten 1
Crazy Players
Yorkshire Bulls
DC Huttwil 1 3/4
Hubel Darter
DC Chéme Grad
HD Braui

DC Olten 1
Crazy Players
Hubel Darter
Yorkshire Bulls
DC Huttwil 1 3/4
DC Olten 1

HD Braui

DC Wiggertal

Brodbeck, Roman

Gast-Team

DC Huttwil 1 3/4
Crazy Players
DC Olten 1
Hubel Darter
Yorkshire Bulls
HD Braui

DC Wiggertal
DC Chome Grad
DC Huttwil 1 3/4
Crazy Players
DC Olten 1

DC Wiggertal
DC Huttwil 1 3/4
HD Braui

DC Chome Grad
Hubel Darter
Crazy Players
DC Olten 1

DC Wiggertal
Yorkshire Bulls
DC Huttwil 1 3/4
DC Wiggertal
HD Braui

DC Chdme Grad
Hubel Darter
Crazy Players
DC Chome Grad
Yorkshire Bulls

Tel:

027 934 24 32

12.05.2024
Saison: 2. Halbjahr 2023
Fax: 027 934 24 32

Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail: info@css-dart.ch
PLZ Ort Telefon

4950 Huttwil 062 962 34 43
4850 Huttwil 062 530 36 78
4950 Huttwil 079 467 90 25
4800 Zofingen 078 736 85 35
4710 Balsthal 0793401070
4600 Olten 062 213 84 48
6260 Mehlsecken 062 758 13 20
4852 Rothrist 076 576 09 95
Telefon Handy

079 677 81 82
076 472 05 31
079 202 95 41
078 736 85 35
079 34030 70
079281 78 30
079 791 54 90
076 496 60 99

Zeit

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

079677 81 82
076 472 05 31
079 202 95 41
078 736 85 35
079 340 30 70
079 281 78 30
079 791 54 90

076 496 60 99

Termin

07.09.2023
07.09.2023
19.09.2023
07.09.2023
14.09.2023
14.09.2023
14.09.2023
14.09.2023
21.09.2023
21.09.2023
21.09.2023
21.09.2023
27.09.2023
28.09.2023
28.09.2023
28.09.2023
05.10.2023
05.10.2023
05.10.2023
05.10.2023
12.10.2023
12.10.2023
12.10.2023
12.10.2023
19.10.2023
19.10.2023
19.10.2023
19.10.2023

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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Ruckrunde

8

10

11

12

13

14

DC Huttwil 1 3/4
Crazy Players
DC Olten 1
Hubel Darter
Yorkshire Bulls
HD Braui

DC Wiggertal
DC Choéme Grad
DC Huttwil 1 3/4
Crazy Players
DC Olten 1

DC Wiggertal
DC Huttwil 1 3/4
HD Braui

DC Chome Grad
Hubel Darter
Crazy Players
DC Olten 1

DC Wiggertal
Yorkshire Bulls
DC Huttwil 1 3/4
DC Wiggertal
HD Braui

DC Chome Grad
Hubel Darter
Crazy Players
DC Chome Grad
Yorkshire Bulls

Yorkshire Bulls
HD Braui

DC Chome Grad
DC Wiggertal
Crazy Players
DC Huttwil 1 3/4
DC Olten 1
Hubel Darter
DC Chome Grad
Hubel Darter
Yorkshire Bulls
HD Braui

DC Wiggertal
DC Olten 1
Crazy Players
Yorkshire Bulls
DC Huttwil 1 3/4
Hubel Darter
DC Chome Grad
HD Braui

DC Olten 1
Crazy Players
Hubel Darter
Yorkshire Bulls
DC Huttwil 1 3/4
DC Olten 1

HD Braui

DC Wiggertal

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

26.10.2023
26.10.2023
26.10.2023
26.10.2023
02.11.2023
02.11.2023
02.11.2023
02.11.2023
09.11.2023
09.11.2023
09.11.2023
09.11.2023
16.11.2023
16.11.2023
16.11.2023
16.11.2023
23.11.2023
23.11.2023
23.11.2023
23.11.2023
30.11.2023
30.11.2023
29.11.2023
14.11.2023
07.12.2023
07.12.2023
07.11.2023
07.12.2023

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch

Dienstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag

Donnerstag
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